Gozuk Solar Pump Inverter
Introduction
Solar photovoltaic pumping system is a series-parallel absorb sunlight radiation energy through solar panels,
and convert it into electricity for inverter driving centrifugal pump, axial flow pump, mixed-flow pump
from deep well pump, deep well pump power supply, such as river, lake, pond water carry water.
According to the change of intensity of sunlight, adjust output frequency in real time, output power close to
the sun cell array maximum power.
Solar Pump Inverter: electrical energy from photovoltaic solar panels will drive water pumps.

• Input voltage from 130VDC to 350VDC drive 220VAC pump, input voltage from 350VDC to
650VDC drive 380VAC pump.
• Protection for over current, over voltage, over load, anti-lightning etc.
• Smart operation, water level detection and operation panel to prevent overflow, dry pumping
(optional).
• Infineon module IGBT last longer.
• Automatic running when power on.
• Low noisy, lower rate for maintenance.
Shenzhen Gozuk Co., Ltd                                                            www.gozuk.com
Solar Pump Inverter Model List
Model
Current Power Input Voltage Output Voltage Weight Dimension
A KW VAC VDC 3AC ±10% KG MM
GK200-R7D-1B 4.5 0.75 1AC 220V 130-350 220-240
189.5*167*120 GK200-1R5D-1B 7 1.5 1AC 220V 130-350 220-240 2.4
GK200-2R2D-1B 10 2.2 1AC 220V 130-350 220-240
GK200-004D-1B 16 4 1AC 220V 130-350 220-240 3.5 220*183.5*150
GK200-R7D-3B 2.5 0.75 3AC 380V 350-650 380-415
2.5 189.5*167*120 GK200-1R5D-3B 3.7 1.5 3AC 380V 350-650 380-415
GK200-2R2D-3B 5 2.2 3AC 380V 350-650 380-415
GK200-004D-3B 9 4 3AC 380V 350-650 380-415
4 220*183.5*150
GK200-5R5D-3B 13 5.5 3AC 380V 350-650 380-415
GK200-7R5D-3B 17 7.5 3AC 380V 350-650 380-415 6 285*208.5*180
GK200-011D-3B 25 11 3AC 380V 350-650 380-415
11 345*230*203
GK200-015D-3B 32 15 3AC 380V 350-650 380-415
GK200-018D-3B 37 18 3AC 380V 350-650 380-415
19 430*255*263
GK200-022D-3B 45 22 3AC 380V 350-650 380-415
GK200-030D-3B 60 30 3AC 380V 350-650 380-415
30 490*274*310
GK200-037D-3B 75 37 3AC 380V 350-650 380-415
General Specification
Item Standard
Power
supply